
Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
DOWOLNY 400 100 200

1. Żyder Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 408 371 450 1229 371 858
2. Nowaczyński Mateusz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 291 352 383 1026 291 735
3. Wiśniewski Aleksander 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 351 320 0 671 0 671
4. Gorra Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin 303 307 328 938 303 635
4. Jardzioch Eryk 2003 MKP Szczecin 291 304 331 926 291 635
6. Kowalski Mateusz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 304 299 328 931 299 632
7. Wilas Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin 283 281 343 907 281 626
8. Sułkowski Daniel 2003 Znicz Koszalin 291 301 322 914 291 623
9. Biskupski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 222 297 313 832 222 610
10. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 257 284 299 840 257 583
11. Klein Olaf 2003 Znicz Koszalin 270 250 279 799 250 549
12. Sporek Dawid 2003 Wodnik Police 261 207 275 743 207 536
13. Gaweł Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin 268 225 264 757 225 532
14. Nowakowski Łukasz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 230 254 272 756 230 526
15. Połczyński Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 269 241 0 510 0 510
16. Bała Cyprian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 256 227 238 721 227 494
17. Ciszkowski Konrad 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 219 236 255 710 219 491
18. Walczak Wiktor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 238 0 234 472 0 472
19. Rosiak Krzysztof 2003 Marlin Gryfino 229 158 241 628 158 470
20. Janiec Radosław 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 215 0 253 468 0 468
21. Reterski Damian 2003 H2O Koszalin 224 0 235 459 0 459
22. Kaczmarczyk Marcel 2003 Stilon Gorzów 219 194 234 647 194 453
23. Nowak Jakub 2003 H2O Koszalin 0 208 238 446 0 446
24. Nicpoń Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 200 243 443 0 443
25. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 191 232 423 0 423
26. Kamiński Mikołaj 2003 Stilon Gorzów 166 218 193 577 166 411
27. Materla Marcel 2003 MKP Szczecin 195 190 214 599 190 409
28. Bekier Wojciech 2003 Stilon Gorzów 221 167 0 388 0 388
29. Adamski Błażej 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 145 0 153 298 0 298
30. Szczubkowski Kornel 2003 Kołobrzeg 0 258 0 258 0 258
31. Południak Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 223 0 0 223 0 223
32. Sosiw Krystian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 220 0 0 220 0 220
33. Wites Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 219 0 219 0 219
34. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 213 0 213 0 213
35. Studziński Oliwier 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 202 0 202 0 202
36. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 199 0 199 0 199



37. Szafrański Wiktor 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 195 0 0 195 0 195
38. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 191 0 191 0 191
39. Wolski Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 186 0 186 0 186
40. Kowalczyk Maciej 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 179 0 179 0 179
41. Nizio Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 139 0 139 0 139

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
KLASYCZNY 100 200 50

1. Kozłowski Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 309 0 342 651 0 651
2. Wróbel Bartosz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 311 311 333 955 311 644
3. Kłopotek-Główczewski P. 2003 Znicz Koszalin 250 330 299 879 250 629
4. Sułkowski Daniel 2003 Znicz Koszalin 296 294 283 873 283 590
5. Wiśniewski Aleksander 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 306 277 0 583 0 583
6. Wolski Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 249 247 496 0 496
7. Malinowski Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 207 245 245 697 207 490
8. Rosiak Krzysztof 2003 Marlin Gryfino 238 181 224 643 181 462
9. Wrzeszcz Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 177 224 196 597 177 420
10. Pajor Szymon 2003 MKP Szczecin 178 213 204 595 178 417
11. Klein Olaf 2003 Znicz Koszalin 175 222 191 588 175 413
12. Nowak Jakub 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 193 0 215 408 0 408
13. Nicpoń Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 202 186 195 583 186 397
14. Jankowski-Rois C. 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 184 210 184 578 184 394
15. Mokrzycki Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 184 207 174 565 174 391
16. Młynarski Łukasz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 171 0 206 377 0 377
17. Kowalczyk Maciej 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 169 0 150 319 0 319
18. Bekier Wojciech 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 148 0 150 298 0 298
19. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 220 0 220 0 220
20. Pilarski Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 0 198 198 0 198
21. Janiec Radosław 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 194 0 194 0 194
22. Tomiczek Filip 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 193 0 193 0 193
23. Surowiec Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 184 184 0 184
24. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 152 0 152 0 152
25. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 149 0 149 0 149
26. Nizio Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 129 0 129 0 129
27. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 124 0 124 0 124
28. Radomski Marcin 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 0

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma



Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
GRZBIET 200 50 100

1. Żyder Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 377 376 439 1192 376 816
2. Wojnowski Damian 2003 Wodnik Police 322 269 309 900 269 631
3. Brodziński Franciszek 2003 Znicz Koszalin 287 293 334 914 287 627
4. Jardzioch Eryk 2003 MKP Szczecin 256 266 340 862 256 606
5. Kłopotek-Główczewski P. 2003 Znicz Koszalin 268 270 295 833 268 565
6. Wilas Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin 255 240 289 784 240 544
7. Nowakowski Łukasz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 226 244 259 729 226 503
8. Bała Cyprian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 228 228 231 687 228 459
9. Sporek Dawid 2003 Wodnik Police 207 221 228 656 207 449
10. Surowiec Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 176 215 223 614 176 438
11. Wróbel Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 244 194 0 438 0 438
12. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 192 220 412 0 412
13. Studziński Oliwier 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 197 194 208 599 194 405
14. Wites Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 204 189 0 393 0 393
15. Kamiński Mikołaj 2003 Stilon Gorzów 167 191 190 548 167 381
16. Ciszkowski Konrad 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 167 183 350 0 350
17. Jankowski - Rios Carlos 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 162 184 346 0 346
18. Kowalczyk Maciej 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 158 154 180 492 154 338
19. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 161 170 331 0 331
20. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 132 155 287 0 287
21. Nizio Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 146 133 0 279 0 279
22. Janiec Radosław 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 220 220 0 220
23. Łuźniak Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 213 213 0 213
24. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 196 0 196 0 196
25. Reterski Damian 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 0 178 178 0 178
26. Połczyński Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 175 175 0 175
27. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 160 0 160 0 160
28. Wrzeszcz Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 144 0 144 0 144
29. Oziewicz Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 132 0 132 0 132
30. Adamski Błażej 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 0 112 112 0 112

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
MOTYL 50 100 50

1. Roś Jakub 2003 Znicz Koszalin 334 375 387 1096 334 762
2. Korona Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 307 325 379 1011 307 704
3. Nowaczyński Mateusz 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 282 318 369 969 282 687



4. Sobolewski Aleksander 2003 Znicz Koszalin 273 296 325 894 273 621
5. Wróbel Bartosz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 287 0 305 592 0 592
6. Biskupski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 237 228 286 751 228 523
7. Kowalski Mateusz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 229 256 249 734 229 505
8. Szczubkowski Kornel 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 198 214 244 656 198 458
9. Kaczmarczyk Marcel 2003 Stilon Gorzów 163 217 234 614 163 451
10. Gorra Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin 186 199 223 608 186 422
11. Korżownik Hubert 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 154 0 230 384 0 384
12. Połczyński Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 156 181 191 528 156 372
13. Wróbel Mikołaj 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 254 172 426 172 254
14. Fidos Bruno 2003 Foka Choszczno 0 195 195 0 195
15. Walczak Wiktor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 0 0 181 181 0 181
16. Reterski Damian 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 168 0 168 0 168
17. Sztark Krzysztof 2003 MKP Szczecin 167 0 167 0 167
18. Zwiefka Mikołaj 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 166 0 166 0 166
19. Południak Adrian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 157 0 157 0 157
20. Ciszkowski Konrad 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 148 0 148 0 148
21. Szafrański Wiktor 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 147 0 147 0 147
22. Łuźniak Igor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 146 0 146 0 146
23. Oziewicz Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 144 115 259 115 144
24. Kropidłowski Adam 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 140 0 140 0 140
25. Nowak Jakub 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 0 132 132 0 132
26. Sosiw Krystian 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 125 0 125 0 125
27. Materla Marcel 2003 MKP Szczecin 103 102 205 102 103
28. Adamski Błażej 2003 MKP H20 Koszalin 57 0 57 0 57

Szczecin Szczecin Koszalin suma najsłabszy suma
Mężczyźni 04.11.15. 26.02.16. 15.04.16. wyników wynik wszystkich
ZMIENNY 100 200 100

1. Roś Jakub 2003 Znicz Koszalin 326 360 393 1079 326 753
2. Korona Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 316 355 359 1030 316 714
3. Sobolewski Aleksander 2003 Znicz Koszalin 316 349 353 1018 316 702
4. Brodziński Franciszek 2003 Znicz Koszalin 296 332 312 940 296 644
5. Wojnowski Damian 2003 Wodnik Police 290 331 0 621 0 621
6. Malinowski Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 228 270 296 794 228 566
7. Szczubkowski Kornel 2003 MKP Kołobrzeg 237 0 259 496 0 496
8. Kozłowski Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 226 0 235 461 0 461
9. Pajor Szymon 2003 MKP Szczecin 163 223 231 617 163 454



10. Pilarski Kacper 2003 MKP Szczecin 0 218 218 436 0 436
11. Surowiec Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 203 216 0 419 0 419
12. Młynarski Łukasz 2003 Znicz Koszalin 196 211 0 407 0 407
13. Nowakowski Kacper 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 182 0 180 362 0 362
14. Gaweł Jakub 2003 MKP Szczecin 169 0 181 350 0 350
15. Mokrzycki Michał 2003 Znicz Koszalin 159 180 0 339 0 339
16. Wrzeszcz Mateusz 2003 MKP Szczecin 142 0 175 317 0 317
17. Walczak Wiktor 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 217 0 0 217 0 217
18. Szczyt Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 205 0 0 205 0 205
19. Tomiczek Filip 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 197 0 0 197 0 197
20. Korżownik Hubert 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 194 0 0 194 0 194
21. Jankowski-Rios C. 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 191 0 0 191 0 191
22. Nicpoń Jakub 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 189 0 0 189 0 189
23. Sztark Krzysztof 2003 MKP Szczecin 189 0 0 189 0 189
24. Wolski Wiktor 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 0 0 189 189 0 189
25. Wites Bartłomiej 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 187 0 0 187 0 187
26. Studziński Oliwer 2003 Słowianka Gorzów 185 0 0 185 0 185
27. Borsuk Kamil 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 176 0 0 176 0 176
28. Nowak Jakub 2003 H2O Koszalin 171 0 0 171 0 171
29. Oziewicz Oliwier 2003 MKP Szczecin(51) 164 0 0 164 0 164






